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{ ~_ Classified Word Advertising Rates” 3
e 8 Up fo 18 words

First insertion 3.20

Second insertion 3.00

Third insertion 2.9
Subsequent Insertions ea.2.90 |

Additional words 1
d

FOR SALE FOR SALE FOR SALE FOR SALE FOR SALE FOR SALE FOR SALE
r Sale-both 3 : 7 Complete stereo system
Box plants for sale, and | Neufield 1060 tractor, 60 | Glendale 16 ft. travel | Scotch collie for sale, | iiin'and air dried, 2,000 i?,"ﬁf,ﬂf.ﬁ:;’;gﬁ"cudd‘:' Bloneer’ ampiitier,
asparagus. Pick your | hp plus 3 furrow plow. | frailer. Propane stove, | Lassie type (registered) | ¢ 1 x ¢ spruce, 16 cents | dacron sails ﬁeighiecrl audio-reflex equalizer,
own. Call evenings and | $2,500. Must sell, call | fridge, water tank and | sable and white, gd. | per ., 160 ff. 2 x 10 | centreboard, 5 hp | Pioneer am/ fm tuner,
weekends only. H. | 322.2585. sink unit, heavy wiring. | family pet. Tele. 322- | spryce, 75 cents ft. Call | motor Also 12° | Akai cassette, Technics
Drinkle. 322-1398. 42,44 | Call 549-7856. 1620. 526-9239 evenings. Al inum car 1o per w turntable, Yamaha
42 40-41-42 42,44,46 42,43 |5/% hp motor. Both in | Speakers. 1 yr. old.
excellent condition. | $1.000 firm. 322-2622.
i R ke T | Thone:saeRs7 s
‘” up, cert., plates, $1,000. 42,43 :
1968 Chev. Impala, Veg's. for sale, onions,
A E LEPAGE excellent engine, $200. | Cedar for cedar hedge. | potatoes, turnips. Call
- o Phone 533-2762. Call 526-6168. 322-2049.
T 2 ¢ g
+ REALT

(ONTARIO) L1 D

.. OPEN HOUSE

8 . ~ OurCentury 21
—SE = “GOLD POST" sign

on your lawn-

J/
E=mOr-a PUTS YOUR HOME
= STEPS AHEAD
OF THE COMPETITION

$42,500

$53,900

Armore Beach, 10th Concession of Tiny Township, signs on Jean Ann 5t.
Saturday May 23rd, 1981 Sunday May 24th, 1981 at 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
Clarence Lee on Duty 526-4271 or 361-2599

CENTURY 21 OFFICES
Serving Georgian Bay area

Call us at 526'1881

Lloyd Wilson

Herb Brown
Paul LaChapelle

¢ o i %

Realty (1980) Lid. One of Midland’s finest income
llllﬂ'ﬂﬂd REALTOR homes. Close to main street,

zoned commercial. 3 large

526-5134 Clare Lannan 533-2245

526-8195 Betty Baumgardner 534-3416 §

526-2082 W.G.(Bill) Mandley 526-9437
or 534-4157 Al Reed(Appraiser) 526-4435

-]
% Bonnieé Rothwell After hﬁl"s lﬁase Cﬂ" A“;;ig::;ﬂ“ b“ﬂgﬂlﬂ\"ﬂ' $27,900. $24,900. Lot 225’ x165". $64,500.
!. Ensefrit:hrn: ?s‘:':"ithers Jack Peftigrew Agnes Marshall A% e = a P
| 526-2484 526-7353 526-6183 Steve Chambers iy e *
Jack Swick Ted Guppy Ron Josland 526-5073 A t A8 L1

5265603 526-6537 526-4359 | m Eed

Pat Jagos Lazelle Lang Barbara McDonala George Marshall i

526-8964 161-2482  549-7967 526-6183 i g L o & o

IMidland526-2293 Perkinsfield526-7863

Open Mon.-Thurs.9-5:30;Fri.9-9;Sat.9-5.

11. Waubaushene

14. Algonquin
fam. rm.,
$69,900.

) 1 e
I e
e

br. 12. Percy St. (Waub.)

Dru ) br,
fireplace, APpfs.,

Restaurant and
ISt 5%.. "L
McNicoll (C-24).

¢ - & 8. LUXURIOUS apartment.
+.~ DUPLEX w—
[ in Eimvale, only 7 years 12. MILLAND POINT 16. 13V PERCENT 1 Lt |
. old, double garage, 2 2 bdrm. furnished MORTGAGE DUE 1985 e :
. fireplaces, 3 bdrm. and cottage, acorn 3 bdrm. home, built-in Gl i
2 bdrm. apts. Zoned fireplace, 3 pc. bath, dishwasher, 12 baths, 1. Glen Bogie Cres. 5 scott St., Midland 3. Duplex - 2nd St.
2. 10Va PERCENT commercial residential. sundeck, excellent lot, main floor laundry, low $59,900. (R-329) $56,900 (R339) Central $39,900
MORTGAGE ,_ close to bay. Full price down payment to one '
iy s I o Tere T morarse st onh VACATION PROPERTIES
bedroom home on quiet gi#fs Ml:-)RTGAGE "‘13;000 , e S G T . - .
street in Midland, ' : - SMITH’S CAMP — b il B 5 SN | B,
recreation rm. Good ill Oct./ 84 Duplex - 2-2 Immediate possession FnawrTER B AT
size lot. Reduced to bdrm. rec. rm. new on this lovely 2 bdrm. L 7 g
$54,900. See it today. brdim. 2-4 pc. baths. mobile. Central air 4 ;
3. 98 ACRES W i _ P s::,?{:lEORGlAH conditioning. L
Lﬂrge steel barn, 75' 9. SIXTH STREET SA‘HDE SPECIAL :;dp;::.}nces fo remain. 4. Midland Point “ - 12 B e o
driving shed, brick gaaytiful  raised Spacious home, family S $22,900 (K-27) 5. Gloucester Pool 6. Balm Beach beauty
house. Owner will hold bungalow, 4 bdrms, kitchen, sep dir;lng rm 18. $19,900 - OR MAKE 330,300 (L 81) $69.500 (R-311)
first mortgage. ; i Ty i el : 8. Gloucester Pool, log ' / A 3
+« PORTAGE PARK .replace in familly rm. fireplace In living rm. OFFER il § SSGEEE = = JE catinds, © SV istens L -
e e This one is a beauty. patiodoorstodeck. Full Mustsell. 3 bdrm. home fireplac; On 2 acres. atbd e
z Ig; wnode;:i 18 an Reduced to $52,900. Call bsmt., close to beach. on Ige. lot 60’ x 300°. Aotz 'wafer 554-9116 N
ulet cul-de-sac close to oo Call now. Alum. storms and S (MLS-919) g
:raier and town. 2 5"' 'I*"E‘HhOFiTHE :;Y % 5::;&:25. V;E: Rué EEE"" T S 9. Robins Pt. 3 bdrm, ST e R
upiex sShowing goOod : NT . Waterfront 90’ ished,
fireplaces mo " MU income. Could easily be MORTGAGE 3 bdrm. 544,900 (K25) 320800 Koy " o 10, FHaar{rgr): Moter.
5. CLOSE TO BAY ;:“"Tff:-‘d m**'-‘ 1%‘"9"& ________ Three :ﬂlirrh b;ngalnw *
amily dwelling. Try an § T S on good lot in Midland. ' '
EZZT;;:: . I;:,Iuse :; offer. Asking $31,900. 15. RETIREMENT Reduced $34,950. FEATURING 10 Centennial Drive
Midland Point. Lot 90’ x |- WINTERIZED BUNGALOW 20. CLOSE TO BEACH g (g T
199°. Asking only BEDROOM 2bedroom home closeto 2  bdrm. cottage, Three bedroom,g¢® ;.. = &£
$14,500. BUNGALOW downtown, full bsmt. Parfially insulated and renovated, insulated, I/ J i 4 4 E
6. DOUBLE Large lot, close 10 ati3ched garage, new furnished. Asking neat. 4 pc. bath plus; i v |
MODULAR waterfront. Immaculate pr5adioom. Asking $26.000. laundry room and "
 Very neat and clean condition. Only $26,900. ‘53,900 -4 = insulated rear porch.
modular home. Stove Make an offer thisBREET =80 E
and fridge to remain. LOTS weekend. Asking
Close to town. Asking Midland Bay Woods, large treed lot.
$24,500. Sunnyside - Huron Street. ), T $27#,500-.- !
QUEEN STREET Conc. 18 Tiny - 17 lots, $7,500 each. 21. FREDERI ‘-
Good older home in Midland Point - good bldg. lots. STREET - -
quiet central location. 2 Port McNicoll - Lot 55X 118. Excellent 5 bdrm. HESIDENTIAL & INVE
,bdrms. plus finished Sandy Bay - 2 lots. home, owner
attic. Good financing. Farlane Lake - close to water. transferred. 172 baths. R - 3'-—* - T
$39,900. Immediate 3 estate lots - RR Waubaushene. Many extras. Must be - - B
possession. Low down Conc. 9 - lot with septic and well. seen. $47,900. Try an T L (i T W ——
payment. Balm Beach - Large bidg. lot. offer. 504 / 81

13. Woodland Dr.,
br, pool, patio, rec rm.

lﬁ Restored Home nd
Carriage Shed, 3 / »ls.
$89,000.
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